DESCRIPTION: Weather-resistant post and surface mount housings
for access control applications.  Removable panel and factory
selected cam lock are included.  Post mount styles are designed for
use with the stanchions.
ORDERING GUIDE:  Housing part numbers have the form,
Hhhwwdd, where hh is the housing height, ww is the width, and dd is
the depth (in inches, ±0.1”). To order, specify the housing part
number, followed by the desired mounting style code and other option
codes  (depth behind panel, finish, etc.), as required
OPTION CODES
MOUNTING         1CR (1-1/4” Rear Coupling, rear)          2CR (2” Rear Coupling, rear)          3SR (3” Sq. Post Mount, rear)
STYLES:                 1CB (1-1/4” Coupling, bottom)             2CB (2” Coupling, bottom)             3SB (3” Sq. Post Mount, bottom)
                                SM  (Rear Surface Mount)                     LS   (Left Side Mount)                     RS   (Right Side Mount)
FINISH:                WPC (White Powder Coat)                    BPC (Black Powder Coat)               SF (Special Finish)
OTHER:                   HPInn (Hole Pattern Custom)               SP (Internal Sub-panel)                   ML (Medeco Series 60 Cam Lock)
                                nPP (Depth Behind Panel, n=inches [Dim. “pp”] if other than the standard depth)
Example: H080607-1CR-HPG01-WPC
This is an 8” high by 6” wide by 7” deep housing with 1-1/4” rear
coupling, single gang hole pattern and white powder coat finish
PRICING INFORMATION:  The list prices shown below include housing with blank panel, standard cam lock, mounting
style of choice and indicated finish.  *Consult factory for special finish pricing.  Additional charge for providing hole
pattern(s) provided in panel (consult factory); Add $30.80 for Medeco Series 60 Cam Lock upgrade (Option—ML)
PART
NUMBER
APPROX
SHIP WT.
FINISHES
 WPC/BPC        SF
H040405 4 lbs. $ 110.00 *
H040805 6 lbs. $ 136.40 *
H050506 6 lbs. $ 127.60 *
H050906 8 lbs. $ 147.40 *
H061006 9 lbs. $ 154.00 *
H061009 12 lbs. $ 169.40 *
H061206 10 lbs. $ 169.40 *
H061209 14 lbs. $ 184.80 *
H070506 7 lbs. $ 140.80 *
H080607 9 lbs. $ 162.80 *
H080806 10 lbs. $ 162.80 *
H081206 12 lbs. $ 184.80 *
H081209 15 lbs. $ 200.20 *
PART
NUMBER
APPROX
SHIP WT.
FINISHES
 WPC/BPC        SF
H100506 8 lbs. $ 154.00 *
H100706 10 lbs. $ 165.00 *
H101506 16 lbs. $ 198.40 *
H101509 21 lbs. $ 226.60 *
H120806 12 lbs. $ 184.80 *
H121006 14 lbs. $ 189.20 *
H121008 16 lbs. $ 198.00 *
H121010 19 lbs. $ 209.00 *
H121807 24 lbs. $ 246.40 *
H121812 34 lbs. $ 286.00 *
Custom Sizes and Finishes Available Upon Request
Rev May 2006
Prices Subject To Change Without Notice
HOUSINGS WITH REMOVABLE PANELS